2015 072915

STATE OF INDIANA LAKE COUNTY FILED FOR RECORD

2015 OCT 28 PM 3: 14

MICHAEL B. BROWN RECORDER

Recording requested by:	Space above reserved for use by Recorder's Office
When recorded, mail to:	Document prepared by:
Name: Isauro M. Benguides	Name Martha Casas
Address: 3619 Grano BLVd.	Address 3301 Eld Pono Circle
City/State/Zip: East Chicago IN 463	612 City/State/Zip Alverado TX 76009
Property Tax Parcel/Account Number: 43-63-	22-161-008.000-024
NATION	im Deed ient is
This Quitclaim Deed is made on Quitclaim Deed is made on	, between
Macedonio Casas Thin Dokuca entrin	
, City of Avacthe Lake Coun	
and Isauro M. Benovides, Gra	- ,
, City of East Chicago	, State of Thalana 46312.
For valuable consideration, the Grantor hereby quite	laims and transfers all right, title, and interest held by
the Grantor in the following described real estate and	
and assigns, to have and hold forever, located at	619 Grand Blud
, City of East Chicaconner	State of Indiana 410312:
Indiana Handon	11 Lot 10/ Block 56
Indiana manua	
WOLF THE	Maur
Subject to all easements, rights of way, protective cortaxes for the tax year of 2015 shall be prorate recording of this deed.	- WATION SUBJECT
Subject to all easements, rights of way, protective co-	venants, and mineral tastement for TAXATION TO A 11 any.
Taxes for the tax year of 2015 shall be prorate	ed between the Grantion and Grantee as of the date of
recording of this deed.	OCT 28 2013
\$18.00	OCI 20 COUNTY AUDITOR UNKE COUNTY AUDITOR
m. e v	(A) 02034 4
\$18.00 M. E V # 684 841057	5
**	

Macedonio Casas Martha Casas Name of Grantor Document is Not Office Aniz
Macedonio Casas Martha Casas Name of Grantor Document is OT OFFICE Answina Ruiz
Chustu KOT OFFICE ADBRIGA Ruiz
Signature of Witness #1
Signature of Witness #1 This Document is the property of the Lake County Recorder! Signature of Witness #2 Printed Name of Witness #2
State of [240] County of Warrant On 13 Wy 2015, the Grantor, Machinia County Marchad
personally came before me and, being duly sworn, did state and prove that he/she is the person described in the above document and that he/she signed the above document in my presence.
Notary Signature Notary Signature
Notary Public,
Notary Public, In and for the County of Aryand State of My commission expires: Ol (21/8019 Seathing M MC Commission M MC Commission expires: Seathing M MC Commission M MC Commission expires: Seathing M MC Commission M MC Commission expires: Seathing M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M
Send all tax statements to Grantee. Isauro M. Benavides 3619 Grand Blvd 1321-20 Million Deed to Other 20 Million Deed
Isauro M. Benavides 3619 Grand Blud East Chicago, Indiana 46312